\ 7 GASPEE

REAL ESTATE PARTNERS

PROJECT HIGHLIGHTS

- Park Avenue Plaza — Premier Plaza in the Market

- Major East-West Thoroughfare in Western Cranston

- Potential Professional Office Space, Financial
Services, Restaurant, Wine Bar, Specialty Retail

DEMOGRAPHICS:

3 mile
162,675
$61,007

1 mile
17,191
$65,951

Population:
Avg HHI:
11,900/day

TRAFFIC COUNT: Park Avenue:

$15/SF NNN | 1,650 SF | Retail Plaza

1375 Park Avenue — Cranston

PROPERTY SPECS

1,650 SF of Retail / Office Space

In-Line Unit with Wide Open Floor Plan
Frontage on Park Avenue with Proximity to
Reservoir, Atwood, Dyer and Budlong.
Great PM Drive Traffic Flow

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Michael L. Friedman
401.529.6400
michael@gaspeerep.com
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The information above has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable. We have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. All references including but not limited to square footage, income and expenses are approximate. You and your advisors should conduct a careful,
independent review of the property to determine, to your satisfaction, the suitability of the property for your specific needs



